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Investment Manager !

Notification method

Email/Website

Contact Name

Contact's Email Address

Property Type

AEW 2 Email notification Donna-Lee Lehane |dlehane@aew.com Senior Housing
AGI Resmark (Formerly Avant Housing) Email Notification Keith Seabury kseabury@agiavant.com Multifamily
Bentall Kennedy (CalWest, ILP, and KCDP) |Website with automatic email notification http://responsiblecontractor.com/ Steve Lekki slekki@bentallkennedy.com Various
Canyon (CalSmart) Website with automatic email notification http:/calsmart.responsiblecontractor.net Maria Stamolis MStamolis@CanyonPartners.com  [Various
Canyon (Catalyst) Website with automatic email notification http://canyoncatalyst.responsiblecontractor.net Maria Stamolis MStamolis@CanyonPartners.com |Various

C-lll Capital (Centerline Urban Capital) Email notification Cleta Alexander calexander@c3cp.com Various

CIM Website with automatic email notification http://www.cimgroupbidding.com/cim_group_rcp_policy.php Rachel Earle rearle@cimgroup.com Various
CWP (FSP and NOP) Website with automatic email notification http://www.commonwealth-partners.com/responsible-contractor/ Travis Addison taddison@cwpla.com Office

First Washington Realty, Inc Email notification Jeff Distenfield jdistenfield @firstwash.com Retail

Gl Partners (CalEast) Website with automatic email notification http://www.caleast-rcp.com/ David Elliott delliott@gipartners.com Industrial
GID Advisors Website with automatic email notification http://rcp.institutionalmultifamilypartners.com Frank Huemmer fhuemmer@gid.com Multifamily
Harbert Email notification Jeff Moore jmoore@harbert.net Infrastructure
Hines (HC Green Development) Website without automatic email notification |http://rcp.contractoroutreach.com/ John Harrison john.harrison@hines.com Office

Hearthstone Website without automatic email notification |http://www3.hearthstone.com/Public/RCP.aspx Vesela Bosnich vbosnich@hearthstone.com National Housing
IHP Email notification Barry Villines bvillines@ihpinc.com Housing

Invesco Email notification Duncan Walker Duncan.Walker@invesco.com Multifamily

Klein Financial (KC 2011 and KSC AHIF) Email notification http://klein-financial.com/responsible-contractor-outreach-program/ |Alan Bogomilsky Alan@KIlein-Financial.com Multifamily
Miller Capital Advisory Website with automatic email notification http://www.imi-rcp.com John Neutzling jneutzling@miller-capital.com Retail

Newland Group Website without automatic email notification |http://www.newlandoutreach.com Nicole Pierce npierce@newlandco.com Housing

Pacific Urban Email notification Drew Michalak dmichalak@purapts.com Multifamily

Resmark Email notification Veda Adams vadams@resmark.com National Housing
TPG Hospitality Investments IV Email notification William Walker wwalker@tpgcompanies.com Opportunistic
UBsS Email notification Floyd Gent floyd.gent@ubs.com Infrastructure

! Real Assets investment managers who are covered under the terms of the RCP.

> Fund disposing assets.
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